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NOTICE

< :.. » PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11)
(MULTAN REGION) (SERVICE QUOTA) FROM AMONGST GRADUATE

CONSTABLES/

HEAD CONSTABLES

IN THE PUNIJAB POLICE

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/51400212

2/51400268

3/51400083

4/51400145

5/51400069

6/51400230

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

ASAD ABBAS
GHULAM ABBAS

SALEEM AHMAD
BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKBER SHAHEEN
ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

JAVED ALI
SHER ALI

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ ASHIQ
ASHIQ ALI

23-09-2017
58-RA-2017
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